
PRICE LIST

Juice - Apple or Apple B/Currant

Milk - Choc or Strawberry

Paddle Pop

Quelch

Dino Nuggets $0.60 ea

$1.50

$1.50

$0.50

Lemonade Icy Pole $1.50

$1.80

Bulla Split $1.50

Cookies $0.20 ea

Frozen Yoghurt $1.50

Steamed Dim Sims

Cocktail Sausage Roll $1.30

Ham & Cheese Toastie

Pizza

Hot Dog in Roll

$2.00

$2.50

$2.00

$2.20

Hot Dog in Bread

Twista Bolognese $3.50

Hash Brown (GF) $0.60 ea

Hot Dog in Cup (GF) $1.50

$0.60 ea


