



# PRICE LIST

Cocktail Sausage Roll	<b>\$1.30</b>
Twista Bolognese	<b>\$3.50</b>
Ham & Cheese Toastie	<b>\$2.00</b>
Pizza	<b>\$2.50</b>
Hot Dog in Bread	<b>\$2.00</b>
Hot Dog in Roll	<b>\$2.20</b>
Hot Dog in Cup (GF)	<b>\$1.50</b>
Hash Brown (GF)	<b>\$0.60 ea</b>
Steamed Dim Sims	<b>\$0.60 ea</b>
Dino Nuggets	<b>\$0.60 ea</b>
Juice - Apple or Apple B/Currant	<b>\$1.50</b>
Milk - Choc or Strawberry	<b>\$1.50</b>
Paddle Pop	<b>\$1.80</b>
Quelch	<b>\$0.50</b>
Lemonade Icy Pole	<b>\$1.50</b>
Bulla Split	<b>\$1.50</b>
Cookies	<b>\$0.20 ea</b>
Frozen Yoghurt	<b>\$1.50</b>

